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SL.NO 
FORM 

NO NAME 
CATE-
GARY 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

H.S 
TOTAL 

 

  

1 270861 CHAMPA DAS UR 2017 329 
 

  

2 270522 NIKITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 329 
 

  

3 300551 SANITA MAHTO UR 2017 328 
 

  

4 270195 MANALI PAUL UR 2017 327 
 

  

5 287173 NILAVA SAHA UR 2017 327 
 

  

6 300039 SUJATA MAJUMDER UR 2017 326 
 

  

7 270880 PINAK CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 324 
 

  

8 300611 HRITUPARNA BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 322 
 

  

9 270752 ANUPAMA DATTA UR 2017 322 
 

  

10 300442 ABANTIKA SARKAR UR 2017 321 
 

  

11 300838 ABIR ROY BARDHAN UR 2017 320 
 

  

12 300862 MOUSUMI BANIK  UR 2017 320 
 

  

13 300424 DEBANJANA GOSWAMI UR 2017 319 
 

  

14 300198 SHANI MAJUMDER UR 2017 319 
 

  

15 270974 SAIKAT MAJUMDER UR 2017 319 
 

  

16 270767 SATYAJIT MAJUMDER UR 2017 319 
 

  

17 287800 ARPITA DEBNATH UR 2017 319 
 

  

18 277895 RIMA GOSWAMI UR 2017 319 
 

  

19 270227 TAPATI BHOWMIK UR 2017 319 
 

  

20 287186 PINKI SAHA UR 2017 318 
 

  

21 270985 MANIR HOSSAIN UR 2017 318 
 

  

22 270504 SAYDUL ISLAM UR 2017 318 
 



  

23 270037 BIDHYASHREE NAHA UR 2017 317 
 

  

24 270807 BILASH SAHA UR 2017 316 
 

  

25 300373 WAHAJ UDDIN UR 2017 316 
 

  

26 287323 KAMAL DATTA UR 2017 315 
 

  

27 270664 RIPAN CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 314 
 

  

28 300197 BIKRANTA DAS UR 2017 314 
 

  

29 287005 PAYEL DEBBARMA UR 2017 314 
 

  

30 300470 GOURAB MAJUMDER UR 2017 313 
 

  

31 270943 AKASH CHOUDHURY UR 2017 313 
 

  

32 270759 PRIYADARSHI SAHA UR 2017 312 
 

  

33 287405 RAJESH DATTA UR 2017 312 
 

  

34 300473 PRIYA RUDRA PAUL UR 2017 311 
 

  

35 287006 PAPIBIR UR 2017 311 
 

  

36 300254 ANAMIKA DEBNATH UR 2017 311 
 

  

37 300488 SUBHRADEEP DATTA UR 2017 309 
 

  

38 270755 MANTI PAUL UR 2017 309 
 

  

39 300687 KATHAMRITA BISWAS UR 2017 309 
 

  

40 270936 BISHAL DEBNATH UR 2017 309 
 

  

41 270573 MRITUNJOY DEBNATH UR 2017 309 
 

  

42 277487 JAYANTA SHARMA UR 2017 308 
 

  

43 300541 SUSHANTA DEBNATH UR 2017 308 
 

  

44 277951 PRADIP DEBNATH UR 2017 307 
 

  

45 277117 SAGARIKA ACHARJEE UR 2017 307 
 

  

46 277343 PRASENJIT DEB ROY UR 2017 307 
 

  

47 277405 FARHANA YESMIN UR 2017 307 
 

  

48 277899 PALLABI DEBNATH UR 2017 307 
 

  

49 300758 PRIYANKA DEB ROY UR 2017 307 
 

  

50 270846 SUHAN PAUL UR 2017 307 
 



  

51 300312 TAMANNA MITRA  UR 2017 306 
 

  

52 300866 PRADYUMNA CHOUDHURY UR 2017 306 
 

  

53 270878 SUBHA DEEP DEBNATH UR 2017 306 
 

  

54 270820 SUSMITA SEN UR 2017 306 
 

  

55 287908 BINITA GHOSH UR 2017 305 
 

  

56 270073 SUBHANKAR DEB UR 2017 305 
 

  

57 270411 RAJ KUMAR SHIL UR 2017 305 
 

  

58 300414 FARHANA AKTER UR 2017 305 
 

  

59 270712 RUMA DEBNATH UR 2017 305 
 

  

60 277124 DEBADDRITA MAJUMDER UR 2017 305 
 

  

61 300702 SANDIPA ACHARJEE UR 2017 304 
 

  

62 287122 BISHAL CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 304 
 

  

63 287192 PULAK BAIDYA UR 2017 304 
 

  

64 270679 AKASH CHOWDHURY UR 2017 303 
 

  

65 300233 KAUSHIK MUHURI UR 2017 303 
 

  

66 270608 ANKITA BANIK UR 2017 303 
 

  

67 300081 SARMISTA PAL UR 2017 302 
 

  

68 300715 JEWEL SARKAR UR 2017 302 
 

  

69 300803 PUJAN ACHARJEE UR 2017 301 
 

  

70 270850 DIPTANU GOSWAMI UR 2017 300 
 

  

71 287377 AKASH DEY UR 2017 300 
 

  

72 270971 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 299 
 

  

73 287841 MD.NAJMUL HACHAN UR 2017 299 
 

  

74 287537 ANGITA DEY UR 2017 299 
 

  

75 270507 RUHAN NAHA UR 2017 299 
 

  

76 300817 SAUMIK DEY UR 2017 299 
 

  

77 287193 SANTANU DEBNATH UR 2017 298 
 

  

78 270321 PRIYANKA DEBNATH UR 2017 298 
 



  

79 270858 ASISH CHANDRA NATH UR 2017 297 
 

  

80 300608 TANUJA BISWAS UR 2017 297 
 

  

81 277480 MANDIRA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 295 
 

  

82 277456 SUMI SARKAR SC 2017 295 
 

  

83 277801 SANKHA DEEP SAHA UR 2017 294 
 

  

84 287401 TUTAN DEBNATH UR 2017 294 
 

  

85 300876 KARAN DEBNATH UR 2017 294 
 

  

86 277911 PUJA PAL UR 2017 294 
 

  

87 300268 KRISHNA BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 294 
 

  

88 300194 TRIPTI SEN UR 2017 294 
 

  

89 300756 GOUBINDA SARKAR SC 2017 294 
 

  

90 270879 SUBASISH DEBNATH UR 2017 293 
 

  

91 277761 JOYDIP DEBROY UR 2017 293 
 

  

92 277484 SWARAJ ACHARJEE UR 2017 293 
 

  

93 300109 PARTHA SARATHI DEBNATH UR 2017 293 
 

  

94 277374 RIYADUL HAQUE UR 2017 293 
 

  

95 300279 PRASANTA DAS SC 2017 293 
 

  

96 270432 PURNIMA PAUL UR 2017 292 
 

  

97 287440 SUBRATA DEY UR 2017 292 
 

  

98 277658 KESHAB NAMA SC 2017 292 
 

  

99 270978 KAJAL BEGAM UR 2017 291 
 

  

100 300531 DEBYANI SAHA UR 2017 291 
 

  

101 300496 TANMITA PAUL UR 2017 291 
 

  

102 270740 ANKITA DEB UR 2017 291 
 

  

103 300912 RINKI DAS SC 2017 291 
 

  

104 270774 SANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2017 291 
 

  

105 300224 SUBRAJIT BANIK UR 2017 290 
 

  

106 287465 DEEPRAJ DEY UR 2017 290 
 



  

107 287031 MD. AMIT RIAZ UR 2017 290 
 

  

108 270732 DEBAJIT DAS UR 2017 289 
 

  

109 390506 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 289 
 

  

110 287301 SUPARNA SAHA UR 2017 289 
 

  

111 287404 JOYDIP DEBNATH UR 2017 289 
 

  

112 277655 KAUSHIK DEBNATH UR 2017 289 
 

  

113 287936 SIKHA RANI DAS SC 2017 289 
 

  

114 287935 RATNADEEP DENMATH UR 2017 288 
 

  

115 277674 MAMAN DAS SC 2017 288 
 

  

116 300864 MANAS SARMA UR 2017 287 
 

  

117 270156 SAYANTIKA SHYAM UR 2017 287 
 

  

118 300830 MISTU SHIL UR 2017 287 
 

  

119 300415 NRIPEN DEBNATH UR 2017 287 
 

  

120 280838 PUJA DEBNATH UR 2017 287 
 

  

121 270250 PARINITA BISWAS UR 2017 287 
 

  

122 270439 PRAVAKAR PAUL UR 2017 287 
 

  

123 D-29 RAJDEEP PAUL UR 2017 287 
 

  

124 300491 SHAYAN DAS SC 2017 287 
 

  

125 270930 SUBHA DIP DATTA UR 2017 285 
 

  

126 287044 BISHAL DEBNATH UR 2017 285 
 

  

127 287518 BAPI DEY UR 2017 285 
 

  

128 300199 JOYDEEP ACHARJEE UR 2017 285 
 

  

129 300461 ANANYA BAIDYA UR 2017 285 
 

  

130 287558 ARPITA CHOUDHURY UR 2017 285 
 

  

131 287879 TANMAY ROY UR 2017 285 
 

  

132 287303 MOU RANI SAHA UR 2017 285 
 

  

133 270969 UMA DAS SC 2017 285 
 

  

134 277237 SUMIT DAS UR 2017 284 
 



  

135 287600 KARAN CHAUDHURY UR 2017 283 
 

  

136 287344 SAGAR DAS SC 2017 283 
 

  

137 300629 PINTU DATTA UR 2017 282 
 

  

138 287987 PUJA BHOWMIK UR 2017 282 
 

  

139 277118 RUMA DAS SC 2017 282 
 

  

140 287020 SHIVAM DAS   SC 2017 282 
 

  

141 277957 PRITAM KAR UR 2017 281 
 

  

142 287313 MALITA DEB UR 2017 281 
 

  

143 287941 MAYURI DEB UR 2017 281 
 

  

144 277151 MOUMITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 281 
 

  

145 287207 PUNARDEEP ROY KARMAKAR UR 2017 281 
 

  

146 300335 ANAMIKA DAS SC 2017 281 
 

  

147 287059 SUSMITA DEBNATH UR 2017 280 
 

  

148 270579 PRITAM BAHTTACHARJEE UR 2017 280 
 

  

149 277478 RUPA DEB UR 2017 280 
 

  

150 300664 SANY BHOWMIK SC 2017 280 
 

  

151 300202 SAGAR DAS SC 2017 280 
 

  

152 D-31 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 279 
 

  

153 287934 SAGAR BHOWMIK UR 2017 279 
 

  

154 277894 KEYA SAHA UR 2017 279 
 

  

155 270698 REAL SAHA UR 2017 279 
 

  

156 300492 DEBARATI KAR UR 2017 279 
 

  

157 287807 BIJOY SARKAR SC 2017 279 
 

  

158 287454 DIPANKAR SAHA UR 2017 278 
 

  

159 300236 DIPA PAUL UR 2017 278 
 

  

160 270967 AINDRILA PAUL UR 2017 278 
 

  

161 287338 SUJAN DAS SC 2017 278 
 

  

162 277367 SRABANI SHIL UR 2017 277 
 



  

163 287667 SUPARNA DEY UR 2017 277 
 

  

164 270848 TANMOY ROY UR 2017 277 
 

  

165 287455 ANWESHA KAR UR 2017 277 
 

  

166 300291 PURNENDU DEBNATH UR 2017 277 
 

  

167 287237 MAHABUB HOSSEN SAIKAT UR 2017 277 
 

  

168 287296 ASHIFUR RAHAMAN UR 2017 277 
 

  

169 300230 RUPANKAR SHIL UR 2017 276 
 

  

170 D-21 PANKAJ AHIR  UR 2017 276 
 

  

171 270485 HRITUPARNA CHOUDHURY UR 2017 276 
 

  

172 277574 RABIUL BASHAR UR 2017 275 
 

  

173 270483 SRIJITA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 275 
 

  

174 300879 SUDIP SUTRADHAR UR 2017 275 
 

  

175 300423 ARPITA DE UR 2017 275 
 

  

176 287576 SANJANA DEB UR 2017 275 
 

  

177 277657 RIPAN DAS SC 2017 275 
 

  

178 300113 ANGKITA BISWAS UR 2017 274 
 

  

179 287287 SRIJAN BANIK UR 2017 274 
 

  

180 300276 PINKI DEBNATH UR 2017 274 
 

  

181 300334 RUPALI DAS SC 2017 274 
 

  

182 300337 DEBDITA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 273 
 

  

183 270035 PALLAB SARKAR UR 2017 273 
 

  

184 287525 NAMRATA DEBNATH UR 2017 273 
 

  

185 270475 NILAY BHOWMIK UR 2017 273 
 

  

186 270516 BISHAL CHANDRA SAHA UR 2017 273 
 

  

187 287744 RAHUL SUTRADHAR UR 2017 272 
 

  

188 300560 SAYANTIKA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 272 
 

  

189 300266 KISHAN KUMAR DAS UR 2017 272 
 

  

190 270937 ANWESHA DATTA UR 2017 272 
 



  

191 270768 RINI DEBNATH UR 2017 272 
 

  

192 270549 URBASHI BHOWMIK UR 2017 272 
 

  

193 287526 SUSMITSA DATTA UR 2017 272 
 

  

194 300166 BIPASA GHOSH UR 2017 272 
 

  

195 287809 PRIYANKA DEBNATH UR 2017 271 
 

  

196 270757 SAWAN DAS SC 2017 271 
 

  

197 300873 RAJAT SAHA UR 2017 270 
 

  

198 270988 ANURAG SINGHA ROY UR 2017 270 
 

  

199 300050 RIMPA CHOUDHURY UR 2017 270 
 

  

200 287533 PINKI RANI DAS SC 2017 270 
 

  

201 277729 SANDIPAN DAS SC 2017 270 
 

  

202 270635 SONIYA KARMAKAR UR 2017 269 
 

  

203 270652 FAYSAL ALAM UR 2017 269 
 

  

204 287930 DIPTANU DEB UR 2017 269 
 

  

205 270703 JOY DAS UR 2017 269 
 

  

206 300027 MAHABUB HASSAN UR 2017 269 
 

  

207 270459 SOLANKI9 DAS SC 2017 269 
 

  

208 300500 PRITHIWIRAJ SINGJA UR 2017 268 
 

  

209 300589 SUDIPTA SAHA UR 2017 268 
 

  

210 287890 JASIM MIAH UR 2017 268 
 

  

211 287770 JOYDEEPA DEB UR 2017 268 
 

  

212 270658 DIPANKAR PAUL UR 2017 268 
 

  

213 277901 SUSHANTA DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

214 287745 ANKIT BISWAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

215 270941 GOURAB DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

216 300618 KAKALI BHOWMIK SC 2017 268 
 

  

217 287882 CHAMPA DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

218 287507 RAJARSHI KARMAKAR UR 2017 267 
 



  

219 300281 ABHI TAPADAR UR 2017 267 
 

  

220 300336 NABAMITA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 267 
 

  

221 270406 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 267 
 

  

222 277827 MD.REAJ UDDIN UR 2017 267 
 

  

223 270492 SOURABH SARKAR UR 2017 267 
 

  

224 277684 PRINKARBHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 266 
 

  

225 277292 PARAMITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 266 
 

  

226 270650 TAMANNA DEY UR 2017 266 
 

  

227 287302 DURBASREE SAHA UR 2017 266 
 

  

228 287023 PRASENJIT GHOSH UR 2017 266 
 

  

229 300328 ANTARIPA DAS SC 2017 266 
 

  

230 300034 ABHIJIT BISWAS SC 2017 266 
 

  

231 277546 PEW BANIK UR 2017 265 
 

  

232 287880 ABHIJIT SAHA UR 2017 265 
 

  

233 270034 RUPARAN SHIL UR 2017 265 
 

  

234 300481 SAYAN SAHA UR 2017 265 
 

  

235 287065 TRISHA DEBNATH UR 2017 265 
 

  

236 270231 SUSMITA ACHARYA UR 2017 265 
 

  

237 300739 ARPITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 265 
 

  

238 287359 KOUSHIK BANIK UR 2017 265 
 

  

239 287948 BAISHAKHI DAS SC 2017 265 
 

  

240 277956 SAGAR BHATTTACHARJEE UR 2017 264 
 

  

241 277204 JAYATOSH RUDRA PAUL UR 2017 264 
 

  

242 270862 JITENDRA MALAKAR SC 2017 264 
 

  

243 300203 SUBHAJIT DAS SC 2017 264 
 

  

244 270016 BABITA BAIDYAKAR SC 2017 264 
 

  

245 287087 PUJA SHARMA UR 2017 263 
 

  

246 300704 RAJESH BANIK UR 2017 263 
 



  

247 300637 ANUPAM SEN UR 2017 263 
 

  

248 300167 SAGARIKA DASGUPTA UR 2017 263 
 

  

249 277244 SUBRATA DEBNATH UR 2017 262 
 

  

250 270675 SUSMITA DEBNATH UR 2017 262 
 

  

251 277444 PRASENJIT PAUL UR 2017 262 
 

  

252 270647 MAHEDHY HASHAN MAISHAN UR 2017 262 
 

  

253 270541 TRISROTA DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

254 287534 PRASENJIT DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

255 277870 ARPITA SUKLA DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

256 287585 NAYAN CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 261 
 

  

257 277020 RUMAN DATTA UR 2017 261 
 

  

258 270022 MINAKSHI DEBNATH UR 2017 261 
 

  

259 270804 SUBRAJIT MAJUMDER UR 2017 261 
 

  

260 270098 SOURAB DAS SC 2017 261 
 

  

261 270080 SOURAV SARKAR SC 2017 261 
 

  

262 287739 AMRIT DEBNATH UR 2017 260 
 

  

263 287929 DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 260 
 

  

264 300654 SAMRAT DEBNATH UR 2017 260 
 

  

265 270223 SUSMA SUTRADHAR UR 2017 260 
 

  

266 287621 JUI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 260 
 

  

267 300519 SUBHAM SUKLA BAIDYA SC 2017 260 
 

  

268 287814 SAGARIKA DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

269 300019 SUSMITA DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

270 300152 SMITI DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

271 287060 KABITA PAUL UR 2017 259 
 

  

272 287551 PRIYANKA DEY UR 2017 259 
 

  

273 287337 RUPAN DEBNATH UR 2017 259 
 

  

274 270097 MAHIMA SAHA UR 2017 259 
 



  

275 287472 DEBANCHAL DEBNATH UR 2017 259 
 

  

276 300180 SANU DEBNATH UR 2017 259 
 

  

277 270770 DIPTANU BHOWMIK UR 2017 259 
 

  

278 300766 RUPAKBHOWMIK SC 2017 259 
 

  

279 270859 PRASANTA BHOWMIK SC 2017 259 
 

  

280 277522 BABLU MAJUMDER SC 2017 259 
 

  

281 300649 SAILEN DEB UR 2017 258 
 

  

282 300823 PRAMA CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 258 
 

  

283 300503 JOY SAHA UR 2017 258 
 

  

284 300413 PURBA ACHARJEE UR 2017 258 
 

  

285 270026 SANDIP DAS SC 2017 258 
 

  

286 287111 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2017 258 
 

  

287 D-12 SHIRIN SULTANA UR 2017 257 
 

  

288 276117 MANDIRA BHOWMIK UR 2017 257 
 

  

289 300745 SAMRAT MITRA UR 2017 257 
 

  

290 300369 ANANYA DEB UR 2017 257 
 

  

291 287629 ANJALI NAMA SC 2017 257 
 

  

292 287025 SAGARIKA DAS SC 2017 257 
 

  

293 300378 MANISHA MALAKAR SC 2017 257 
 

  

294 270273 DIPIKA DAS SC 2017 257 
 

  

295 287336 SOURAV BANIK UR 2017 256 
 

  

296 277730 SHUBHRAJIT GHOSH UR 2017 256 
 

  

297 270777 PIU DEB UR 2017 256 
 

  

298 270023 SANGITA BHOWMIK UR 2017 256 
 

  

299 300886 MADHUSMITA  DEB ROY UR 2017 256 
 

  

300 277958 DIPAYAN BHOWMIK UR 2017 255 
 

  

301 270036 SUBHABRATA PAUL UR 2017 255 
 

  

302 300352 RATNA NAMA SC 2017 255 
 



  

303 300255 CHANDRA DAS SC 2017 255 
 

  

304 277992 PRANTA DAS SC 2017 255 
 

  

305 287524 SANJIT DEBNATH UR 2017 254 
 

  

306 287487 SHOHAG SUTRADHAR UR 2017 254 
 

  

307 300626 ARPITA NAG UR 2017 254 
 

  

308 287361 PRSENJIT PAUL UR 2017 253 
 

  

309 287386 JAHIDUL HASSAN UR 2017 253 
 

  

310 277063 JAYA BASU UR 2017 253 
 

  

311 300839 PAPIYA ROY UR 2017 253 
 

  

312 287410 AKESH DAS SC 2017 253 
 

  

313 300325 IQBQL KAZI UR 2017 252 
 

  

314 287665 SHARMISTHA ADHIKARI UR 2017 252 
 

  

315 300710 GOURAB GOSWAMI  UR 2017 252 
 

  

316 287835 KRISHAN DEY UR 2017 252 
 

  

317 277341 SOURAV RAHA UR 2017 251 
 

  

318 300882 ANAMIKA BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 251 
 

  

319 287026 BAISHALI DAS SC 2017 251 
 

  

320 287268 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 251 
 

  

321 277016 SOURAV MAJUMDER SC 2017 251 
 

  

322 300798 ANISH MAJUMDER UR 2017 250 
 

  

323 270731 UDAY DEBNATH UR 2017 250 
 

  

324 300993 PARSHIA PAUL UR 2017 250 
 

  

325 300427 ANIK KAR UR 2017 250 
 

  

326 270821 PRIYA DAS SC 2017 250 
 

  

327 287668 BINA DEBNATH UR 2017 249 
 

  

328 277876 JAGAT MOHAN DAS SC 2017 249 
 

  

329 270899 SUDHA BINDU DAS SC 2017 249 
 

  

330 300226 SANTANU DATTA UR 2017 248 
 



  

331 277650 SUBHAM SAHA UR 2017 248 
 

  

332 270661 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 248 
 

  

333 300275 JAYASREE RAKSHIT UR 2017 248 
 

  

334 287037 PRIYANKA SINGHA UR 2017 247 
 

  

335 D-11 NAHID SULTANA UR 2017 247 
 

  

336 277502 SUKANTA SHIL UR 2017 247 
 

  

337 270884 RIYA PAUL UR 2017 247 
 

  

338 270409 PURNIMA DAS SC 2017 247 
 

  

339 287291 MUKTA DAS SC 2017 247 
 

  

340 300089 MD.SOURAB CHOWDHURY UR 2017 246 
 

  

341 300340 MANIUR JAMAN MANIR  UR 2017 246 
 

  

342 270197 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SC 2017 246 
 

  

343 270869 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2017 246 
 

  

344 287756 RAJIB BISWAS SC 2017 246 
 

  

345 287482 ANTARA SAHA UR 2017 245 
 

  

346 300176 SUBHADEEP DEY UR 2017 245 
 

  

347 270096 STIPEN DAS SC 2017 245 
 

  

348 300622 SOURAV BANIK UR 2017 244 
 

  

349 300627 LIZA DHAR UR 2017 244 
 

  

350 270010 ANUJIT MAJUMDER UR 2017 244 
 

  

351 277732 SEKHAR CHOUDHURY UR 2017 244 
 

  

352 270218 BISHAL DEBNATH UR 2017 243 
 

  

353 300712 SUMAN GHOSH UR 2017 243 
 

  

354 287863 SUBHAM DEBNATH UR 2017 243 
 

  

355 300663 NIPA SAHA UR 2017 243 
 

  

356 270072 AYAN DAS SC 2017 243 
 

  

357 287360 SUMAN ACHARJEE UR 2017 242 
 

  

358 300681 SUMAN NATH UR 2017 242 
 



  

359 277114 SUKLA DAS SC 2017 242 
 

  

360 277206 ANIKA KAR UR 2017 241 
 

  

361 277092 SUREKHA PAL UR 2017 241 
 

  

362 300339 PRATYAY DE UR 2017 241 
 

  

363 300676 TANIA BEGAM UR 2017 241 
 

  

364 300586 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 241 
 

  

365 270104 SAYANTANI SARKAR SC 2017 240 
 

  

366 270236 PRASHANTA DAS SC 2017 240 
 

  

367 287844 RIMPA DAS SC 2017 240 
 

  

368 300241 TUTAN CHANDA UR 2017 239 
 

  

369 287864 SUSMITA PATARI UR 2017 239 
 

  

370 270011 SOUMITRA DATTA UR 2017 239 
 

  

371 277328 ANUJ SARKAR UR 2017 239 
 

  

372 270140 SHUVRAJEET PODDER UR 2017 238 
 

  

373 287803 RAJIB LASKAR UR 2017 238 
 

  

374 300434 ANIRBAN MAJUMDER UR 2017 238 
 

  

375 277902 CHYAN GHOSH UR 2017 237 
 

  

376 300183 RAJU  BHOWMIK UR 2017 237 
 

  

377 300421 JOYANTA YADAV UR 2017 236 
 

  

378 277473 GOPAL DEB UR 2017 236 
 

  

379 300451 PADMA DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

380 300604 DIBYENDU DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

381 300410 MAINAK DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

382 270905 subhasish debnath UR 2017 235 
 

  

383 300615 PUJA SAHA UR 2017 235 
 

  

384 300585 PIYALI CHOUDHURY UR 2017 235 
 

  

385 270430 PAPRI DAS SC 2017 235 
 

  

386 300498 TANIA BHATTACHARJEE UR 2017 234 
 



  

387 277179 MOUSUMI DEBROY UR 2017 234 
 

  

388 300835 SAMPA DAS SC 2017 233 
 

  

389 300137 NIBEDITA DEB UR 2017 232 
 

  

390 277873 PRASENJIT MAJUMDER SC 2017 232 
 

  

391 287923 SATHI DEBNATH UR 2017 231 
 

  

392 270155 DHRUBA DAS SC 2017 231 
 

  

393 320248 TANUSHREE DAS UR 2017 230 
 

  

394 270281 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 229 
 

  

395 270102 MRINAL MARAR OBC 2017 229 
 

  

396 287149 SUDEB PATARI UR 2017 228 
 

  

397 270663 SAMARESH SUTRADHAR UR 2017 228 
 

  

398 287156 INDRAJIT DEB UR 2017 227 
 

  

399 287887 SAKIL AHAMMED UR 2017 226 
 

  

400 300460 SHAYANTA DAS SC 2017 226 
 

  

401 287792 MD.USMAN ULLA ALI UR 2017 225 
 

  

402 300293 KARNAJIT PAUL UR 2017 225 
 

  

403 270771 SUVAM SUKLA DAS SC 2017 225 
 

  

404 270840 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY UR 2017 223 
 

  

405 300356 PRASENJIT NATH UR 2017 222 
 

  

406 300090 SUSHANTA ROY UR 2017 220 
 

  

407 270065 REKHA DAS SC 2017 220 
 

  

408 300272 RAJESH RUDRA PAUL UR 2017 215 
 

  

409 270806 KAMANASISH DAS SC 2017 215 
 

  

410 287895 UTTAM GHOSH UR 2017 213 
 

  

411 277824 SUSHANTA MAJUMDER SC 2017 208 
 

  

412 300139 SAGAR BAIDHYA UR 2017 206 
 

  

413 277708 BIPLAB SARKAR SC 2017 206 
 

  

414 300343 SWARUP DAS SC 2017 203 
 



  

415 277017 KOUSHIK SUR UR 2017 196 
 

  

416 300856 KAUSHIK DAS SC 2017 190 
 

  

417 D-20 SUBHRARAJ BHAWMIK UR 2016 423 
 

  

418 287090 PRITAM DEY UR 2016 390 
 

  

419 300816 MISTU DEB UR 2016 360 
 

  

420 270286 SUBRATA DEBNATH UR 2016 357 
 

  

421 300231 ARUP MAJUMDER UR 2016 339 
 

  

422 300267 SAYANTAN SAHA UR 2016 339 
 

  

423 270918 SUBHRANIL DATTA UR 2016 326 
 

  

424 270257 JYOTIRMOY SAHA UR 2016 324 
 

  

425 300738 MRITYUNJOY DEBNATH UR 2016 316 
 

  

426 300994 SAOLEE DAS SC 2016 310 
 

  

427 300256 SAIKAT NAMA SC 2016 306 
 

  

428 300680 ISHITA SULTANA UR 2016 302 
 

  

429 300604 BISWAJIT DAS SC 2016 302 
 

  

430 277654 SWARUP SAHA UR 2016 299 
 

  

431 300648 RUPAK DEBNATH UR 2016 292 
 

  

432 D-33 PADMASRI GHOSH UR 2016 289 
 

  

433 300716 PAYEL BISWAS UR 2016 273 
 

  

434 270907 MONOJ DAS SC 2016 271 
 

  

435 287870 APUBA CHOUDHURY UR 2016 261 
 

  

436 270575 BANSHARI PAUL UR 2016 260 
 

  

437 270574 KULDEEP SAHA UR 2016 258 
 

  

438 300151 MINA DEBNATH UR 2016 257 
 

  

439 277144 SUBIR BHOWMIK SC 2016 253 
 

  

440 277734 PRAKASH BHANDARI UR 2016 253 
 

  

441 287168 PRIYA BHOWMIK UR 2016 250 
 

  

442 300836 SUBHAN TAHASHILAR UR 2016 250 
 



  

443 270537 AMIT DAS SC 2016 248 
 

  

444 277741 NOVANIL MAJUMDER UR 2016 247 
 

  

445 300891 ROY KISHOR SARKAR UR 2016 246 
 

  

446 270478 PRSENJIT RUDRAPAUL UR 2016 244 
 

  

447 300543 SUBRATA NAMASUDRA SC 2016 237 
 

  

448 300463 AMLAN ROY CHOUDHURY UR 2016 236 
 

  

449 300636 SUBHANKAR RAHA  UR 2016 225 
 

  

450 300398 GANESH DEB UR 2016 215 
 

  

451 300801 SALMA AKTER UR 2015 318 
 

  

452 300737 RUMAN DEBANTH UR 2015 251 
 

  

453 300540 PRASENJIT DAS SC 2015 210 
 

  

454 270376 ALAL HOSSAIN UR 2014 209 
 

  

455 300743 SUDIP KUMAR DHAR UR 2013 210 
 

  

456 300818 TINKU DAS SC 2013 188 
 

  

457 270382 FARUK UDDIN UR 2013 205 
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1 277456 SUMI SARKAR SC 2017 295 
 

  

2 300756 GOUBINDA SARKAR SC 2017 294 
 



  

3 300279 PRASANTA DAS SC 2017 293 
 

  

4 277658 KESHAB NAMA SC 2017 292 
 

  

5 300912 RINKI DAS SC 2017 291 
 

  

6 270774 SANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2017 291 
 

  

7 287936 SIKHA RANI DAS SC 2017 289 
 

  

8 277674 MAMAN DAS SC 2017 288 
 

  

9 300491 SHAYAN DAS SC 2017 287 
 

  

10 270969 UMA DAS SC 2017 285 
 

  

11 287344 SAGAR DAS SC 2017 283 
 

  

12 277118 RUMA DAS SC 2017 282 
 

  

13 287020 SHIVAM DAS   SC 2017 282 
 

  

14 300335 ANAMIKA DAS SC 2017 281 
 

  

15 300664 SANY BHOWMIK SC 2017 280 
 

  

16 300202 SAGAR DAS SC 2017 280 
 

  

17 287807 BIJOY SARKAR SC 2017 279 
 

  

18 287338 SUJAN DAS SC 2017 278 
 

  

19 277657 RIPAN DAS SC 2017 275 
 

  

20 300334 RUPALI DAS SC 2017 274 
 

  

21 270757 SAWAN DAS SC 2017 271 
 

  

22 287533 PINKI RANI DAS SC 2017 270 
 

  

23 277729 SANDIPAN DAS SC 2017 270 
 

  

24 270459 SOLANKI9 DAS SC 2017 269 
 

  

25 277901 SUSHANTA DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

26 287745 ANKIT BISWAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

27 270941 GOURAB DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

28 300618 KAKALI BHOWMIK SC 2017 268 
 

  

29 287882 CHAMPA DAS SC 2017 268 
 

  

30 300328 ANTARIPA DAS SC 2017 266 
 



  

31 300034 ABHIJIT BISWAS SC 2017 266 
 

  

32 287948 BAISHAKHI DAS SC 2017 265 
 

  

33 270862 JITENDRA MALAKAR SC 2017 264 
 

  

34 300203 SUBHAJIT DAS SC 2017 264 
 

  

35 270016 BABITA BAIDYAKAR SC 2017 264 
 

  

36 270541 TRISROTA DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

37 287534 PRASENJIT DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

38 277870 ARPITA SUKLA DAS SC 2017 262 
 

  

39 270098 SOURAB DAS SC 2017 261 
 

  

40 270080 SOURAV SARKAR SC 2017 261 
 

  

41 300519 SUBHAM SUKLA BAIDYA SC 2017 260 
 

  

42 287814 SAGARIKA DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

43 300019 SUSMITA DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

44 300152 SMITI DAS SC 2017 260 
 

  

45 300766 RUPAKBHOWMIK SC 2017 259 
 

  

46 270859 PRASANTA BHOWMIK SC 2017 259 
 

  

47 277522 BABLU MAJUMDER SC 2017 259 
 

  

48 270026 SANDIP DAS SC 2017 258 
 

  

49 287111 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2017 258 
 

  

50 287629 ANJALI NAMA SC 2017 257 
 

  

51 287025 SAGARIKA DAS SC 2017 257 
 

  

52 300378 MANISHA MALAKAR SC 2017 257 
 

  

53 270273 DIPIKA DAS SC 2017 257 
 

  

54 300352 RATNA NAMA SC 2017 255 
 

  

55 300255 CHANDRA DAS SC 2017 255 
 

  

56 277992 PRANTA DAS SC 2017 255 
 

  

57 287410 AKESH DAS SC 2017 253 
 

  

58 287026 BAISHALI DAS SC 2017 251 
 



  

59 287268 RUPAK DAS SC 2017 251 
 

  

60 277016 SOURAV MAJUMDER SC 2017 251 
 

  

61 270821 PRIYA DAS SC 2017 250 
 

  

62 277876 JAGAT MOHAN DAS SC 2017 249 
 

  

63 270899 SUDHA BINDU DAS SC 2017 249 
 

  

64 270409 PURNIMA DAS SC 2017 247 
 

  

65 287291 MUKTA DAS SC 2017 247 
 

  

66 270197 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SC 2017 246 
 

  

67 270869 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2017 246 
 

  

68 287756 RAJIB BISWAS SC 2017 246 
 

  

69 270096 STIPEN DAS SC 2017 245 
 

  

70 270072 AYAN DAS SC 2017 243 
 

  

71 277114 SUKLA DAS SC 2017 242 
 

  

72 300586 SUPRIYA DAS SC 2017 241 
 

  

73 270104 SAYANTANI SARKAR SC 2017 240 
 

  

74 270236 PRASHANTA DAS SC 2017 240 
 

  

75 287844 RIMPA DAS SC 2017 240 
 

  

76 300451 PADMA DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

77 300604 DIBYENDU DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

78 300410 MAINAK DAS SC 2017 236 
 

  

79 270430 PAPRI DAS SC 2017 235 
 

  

80 300835 SAMPA DAS SC 2017 233 
 

  

81 277873 PRASENJIT MAJUMDER SC 2017 232 
 

  

82 270155 DHRUBA DAS SC 2017 231 
 

  

83 300460 SHAYANTA DAS SC 2017 226 
 

  

84 270771 SUVAM SUKLA DAS SC 2017 225 
 

  

85 270065 REKHA DAS SC 2017 220 
 

  

86 270806 KAMANASISH DAS SC 2017 215 
 



  

87 277824 SUSHANTA MAJUMDER SC 2017 208 
 

  

88 277708 BIPLAB SARKAR SC 2017 206 
 

  

89 300343 SWARUP DAS SC 2017 203 
 

  

90 300856 KAUSHIK DAS SC 2017 190 
 

  

91 300994 SAOLEE DAS SC 2016 310 
 

  

92 300256 SAIKAT NAMA SC 2016 306 
 

  

93 300604 BISWAJIT DAS SC 2016 302 
 

  

94 270907 MONOJ DAS SC 2016 271 
 

  

95 277144 SUBIR BHOWMIK SC 2016 253 
 

  

96 270537 AMIT DAS SC 2016 248 
 

  

97 300543 SUBRATA NAMASUDRA SC 2016 237 
 

  

98 300540 PRASENJIT DAS SC 2015 210 
 

  

99 300818 TINKU DAS SC 2013 188 
 

         

         

         

          


